PURCHASE ORDER

JUN 04 2025

Province of Davao de Oro

Agency/Procuring Entity

Page 1

Supplier: DAVCOM CONSUMER GOODS TRADING Address: DAVAO CITY E-mail Address: Tel. No.: TIN: 238-816-212-000 Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:			PO Number: 25050730 Date: 05/26/25 Mode of Procurement SVP PR Number: 25-1321	
Place of Delivery: PGSO-Wa		Delivery Term:		i i
Date of Delivery: 15 days		Payment Term:		
No. Stock No. Unit of Issue	Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
1 37193N pc/s	S - E (2) - C m - L - C m - i - C p	ECOVERY I. DISASTER PREVENTION AND ITIGATION	OMMISION ON AUDIT DO TEAN I	66,750.00 WAO DE ORO
Total Amount in Words:				
Conform Lovelyn	e imposed. Corporated nate	DORC	THY M. GONZAGA Governor uthorized Official	dy Authority di the Governol:
		ant to section 369(a) of RA 7180, this portion mus Date	t be	_

PURCHASE ORDER

JUN 04 7025

Province of Davao de Oro

Agency/Procuring Entity

Page	2
age	~

Supplier: DAVCOM CONSUMER GOODS Address: DAVAO CITY E-mail Address: Tel. No.: TIN: 238-816-212-000 Gentlemen:	PO Number: 25050730 Date: 05/26/25 Mode of Procurement SVP PR Number: 25-1321		
Please furnish this office the following a	rticles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Delivery Term:		
Date of Delivery: 15 days	Payment Term:		
No. Stock No. Unit of Issue Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
Gaanity	HOTLINE NUMBERS	Offit Cost	Amount
	FOR USE OF PDRRMO THE AWARD IS BASED ON ABSTRACT NO. 2505028 UNDER REQUEST FOR QUOTATION NO.05-25-0680 OPENED ON May 21, 2025	COMMISION FOR ESTABLE TIMES	ON AUDIT DAVAO DE ORO
Total Amount in Words: Sixty Six Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty	Pesos Only		66,750.00
Conform Signature over printe OBR No.: Responsibility Center: Amount: 66,750.00	Very truly DORO AL	THY M. GONZAG Governor Ithorized Official	
(In case of Negotiated Purchase p Aprroved per Sanggunian Resolut Certified	ursuant to section 369(a) of RA 7180, this portion mus on Date	t be	